HOMEMADE MEALS

Honey Mustard Chicken with Steamed Rice (GF)
Pumpkin and Asparagus Risotto (V/GF/ Dairy free)
Italian meat balls w Buttered Risoni Pasta

Teriyaki Chicken Stir-Fry w Vermicelli Noodles (GF)
Macaroni Cheese

BAKED FOOD

Meat pie
Sausage rolls
BBQ Chicken Pizza

FAVORITES

Hot Dog
Puff Dog

Chicken Burger
(Lettuce, tomato, Cheese and mayo)

Beef Burger
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and mayo)

SANDWICHES

(Your Choice of White or Whole Meal Bread)
Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Salad (V)

(Lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber and Beetroot)

(Gluten Free bread available on request: $1.50)

ROLLS

Chicken Schnitzel
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Tomato Relish)

Roast Beef
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and BBQ sauce)

Chicken and avocado
(Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken, Avocado and Cheese)

Mix salad (V)
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, beetroot and
Cheese)

BHCS

SANTEEN MEN,
SPRING / SUMMER

$5.00

$3.75

$3.80
$3.80
$5.00

$5.00

$3.50

$4.50

WRAPS

Falafel wrap
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and tzatziki)

Chicken nugget Wrap
(Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber and tartar sauce)

SNACKS

Chicken Chips (10pcs)
Chicken Nuggets (5pcs)
Party pies (2pcs)
Sausage Rolls (2pcs)

SWEETS

Homemade muffins
(White chocolate and Raspberry or Apple and Cinnamon)

Homemade Choc Chip Cookies (Lo-Gl)
Vanilla yoghurt Cups (GF) (Raspberry or passion Fruit)

Fruit Salad Cups (V/GF)
Popcorn or Nutella

Jelly Cups (V/GF)

Fresh Fruit (Seasonal)

Banana, Apple, mandarin (Subject to availability)

DRINKS

Oaks Milk (Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana) - (300ml)
- (600ml)
Fruit juice
(Apple/Apple and blackcurrant/Orange/Tropical)
Bottled water
- (300ml)
- (600ml)

$4.50

$3.50

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$3.50

$2.50

$1.50
$2.00
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