BHCS

CANTEEN MENU

SPRING / SUMMER

HOMEMADE MEALS	\$5.00	WRAPS		\$4.50
Honey Mustard Chicken with Steamed Rice (GF)		Falafel wrap	iki)	
Pumpkin and Asparagus Risotto (V/GF/ Dairy free)		(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and tzatz	iki)	
Italian meat balls w Buttered Risoni Pasta		Chicken nugget Wrap (Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber and tartar	· sauce)	
Teriyaki Chicken Stir-Fry w Vermicelli Noodles (GF)				
Macaroni Cheese				
BAKED FOOD	\$3.75	SNACKS		\$3.50
Meat pie		Chicken Chips (10pcs)		
Sausage rolls		Chicken Nuggets (5pcs) Party pies (2pcs)		
BBQ Chicken Pizza				
		Sausage Rolls (2pcs)		
FAVORITES		SWEETS		
Hot Dog	\$3.80	Homemade muffins (White chocolate and Raspberry or Apple and Cinnamon)		\$2.00
Puff Dog	\$3.80			\$2.50
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	Homemade Choc Chip Cookies (Lo-Gl		•
(Lettuce, tomato, Cheese and mayo)	AF 00	Vanilla yoghurt Cups (GF) (Raspberry o	r passion Fruit)	\$3.00
Beef Burger (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and mayo)	\$5.00	Fruit Salad Cups (V/GF)		\$2.50
		Popcorn or Nutella		\$1.50
		Jelly Cups (V/GF)		¢4
SANDWICHES	¢2 50	Fresh Fruit (Seasonal)		\$1.50
SANDWICHES	\$3.50	Banana, Apple, mandarin (Subject to av	ailability)	\$1.00
(Your Choice of White or Whole Meal Bread) Ham, Cheese and Tomato				
Salad (V)				
(Lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber and Beetroot)				
(Gluten Free bread available on request: \$1.50)				
ROLLS	\$4.50	DRINKS		
Chicken Schnitzel		Oaks Milk (Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana) - (300ml)		\$2.50
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Tomato Relish)			- (600ml)	\$3.50
Roast Beef (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and BBQ sauce)		Fruit juice		
Chicken and avocado		(Apple/Apple and blackcurrant/Orange/Tropical)		\$2.50
(Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken, Avocado and Cheese)		Bottled water		
Mix salad (V) (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, beetroot and			- (300ml)	\$1.50
Cheese)			- (600ml)	\$2.00